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2024 Transactions

Fri May 31 4:41pm CT

Week 1

*Champ

No transactions performed this week.

Ballbusters 53

Traded Black Knights Fri Apr 5 3:32pm CT

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Rnd 4, Pick 8

Black Knights

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Fri May 10 7:07pm CT

Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Fri Apr 5 3:33pm CT

Released Dallas Goedert PHI  TE Owner Wed Apr 3 7:55pm CT

Released Demarcus Robinson LAR  WR Owner Wed Apr 3 4:32pm CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Tue Apr 2 6:42pm CT

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 7:40pm CT

Released Cairo Santos CHI  K Owner Sun Mar 31 1:09pm CT

Released Chicago Bears CHI  D/ST Owner Sun Mar 31 1:09pm CT

Traded Orange Tax Fri May 10 7:06pm CT

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL A.J. Brown WR PHI

Travis Etienne RB JAX

Rnd 9, Pick 12

Rnd 10, Pick 12

Traded Going For the gold Sun Apr 28 9:21am CT

Courtland Sutton WR DEN Chase Brown RB CIN

Traded Ballbusters 53 Fri Apr 5 3:32pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Rnd 4, Pick 8

ELIte

Released Isaiah Hodgins NYG  WR Owner Sat May 11 6:47am CT

Released Evan McPherson CIN  K Owner Sat May 11 6:47am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 10:11am CT

Released Darrell Henderson LAR  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 10:11am CT

Released Ronnie Rivers LAR  RB Owner Fri Apr 12 10:11am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Fri Apr 12 10:11am CT

Released Tyler Scott CHI  WR Owner Fri Apr 12 10:11am CT

Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX  D/ST Owner Fri Apr 12 10:11am CT

Off I/R Evan Hull IND  RB Owner Thu Apr 4 8:34am CT

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Thu Apr 4 8:34am CT

Fire Dragons

No transactions performed this week.

Going For the gold
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Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Tue Mar 26 3:38am CT

Released Baker Mayfield TB  QB Owner Tue Mar 26 3:38am CT

Traded Black Knights Sun Apr 28 9:21am CT

Chase Brown RB CIN Courtland Sutton WR DEN

I'm in Recovery L

Released Cameron Dicker LAC  K Owner Mon Mar 18 11:38am CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Mon Mar 18 11:38am CT

Released Taylor Heinicke ATL  QB Owner Mon Mar 18 11:38am CT

Orange Tax

Traded Black Knights Fri May 10 7:06pm CT

A.J. Brown WR PHI CeeDee Lamb WR DAL

Travis Etienne RB JAX

Rnd 9, Pick 12

Rnd 10, Pick 12

SAMUEL ADAMS #

Released New Orleans Saints NO  D/ST Owner Tue Apr 30 5:33pm CT

Released Green Bay Packers GB  D/ST Owner Tue Apr 30 5:33pm CT

Released Jake Moody SF  K Owner Tue Apr 30 5:33pm CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Tue Apr 30 5:33pm CT

Schooner Tuna

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Thu Mar 21 12:36am CT

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Thu Mar 21 12:36am CT

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 21 12:36am CT

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Thu Mar 21 12:36am CT

Snatchers

No transactions performed this week.

The 14th Dynasty***(R)

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Wed May 22 3:48am CT
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